CUSTOMER SATISFACTION

Calendario

CLASSI PRIME

1AEE lab. biennio
1ALS lab. Info. 3
1AMM lab. biennio
1BIT lab. biennio
1CIT lab. biennio
1IDMM  lab. biennio

CLASSI SECONDE

2AIT lab.info. 1

2ALS lab. Info 2
2AMM lab. Info 1

2BEE lab. CAD biennio
2EIT lab. CAD biennio

CLASSI TERZE
3AAT lab. TPSE

3Al lab. Info. 3
3ALS CAD biennio
3AMM CAD triennio
3BI lab.info. 1

CLASSI QUINTE

5Al lab. Info. 1
5AMM CAD triennio
5BE lab. TPSE

5BI lab. Info. 1
5CMM CAD triennio

martedi
lunedi
martedi
giovedi
mercoledi
sabato

sabato
mercoledi
sabato
sabato
lunedi

martedi
mercoledi
sabato
lunedi
lunedi

martedi
mercoledi
sabato
giovedi
sabato

30 maggio
29 maggio
30 maggio
1 giugno
31 maggio
3 giugno

3 giugno
31 maggio
3 giugno
3 giugno

29 maggio

30 maggio
31 maggio
3 giugno

29 maggio
29 maggio

30 maggio
31 maggio
3 giugno
1 giugno
3 giugno

57 ora
2" ora
2" ora
57 ora
2Mora
2N ora

37 ora
37 ora
2" ora
37Mora
57ora

37 ora
6/ ora
37 ora
37 ora
4N ora

17 ora
17 ora
17ora
17 ora
17ora



